
CDC GM DI CUI DA

ACCANTONARE

DI CUI 

RISERVE

GAE DI CUI 

RISERVE

INFANZIA 5 0 1 M 6 0

PRIMARIA

10 0

1 M e 4 N 

oppure 5 N 9 1 N

SOST. INFANZIA 1 0 0 4 0

SOST. PRIMARIA 7 0 3 N 0

SOST I GRADO 0 0 0

SOST II GRADO 1 1 0 1 0

A001 1 1 0 0

A002 0 0 0

A005 0 0 0

A007 0 0 0

A008 0 0 0

A009 0 0 0

A010 0 0 0

A011 5 5 1 M e 1 N 

oppure 2 N

0

A012 18 18 1 M E 7 N 0

A013 0 0 0

A014 0 0 0

A015 1 1 0 0

A016 3 0 0 0

A017 0 0 0

A018 1 0 0 0

A019 1 0 0 0

A020 3 0 1 N 0

A021 1 0 0 0

A022 26 26 2 M E 9 N 0

A023 2 2 0 0

A026 15 0 1 M e 3 N 0

A027 14 0 1 M e 4 N 0

A028 1 1 0 0

A030 1 1 0 0

A031 0 0 0

A033 0 0 0

A034 0 0 0

A037 0 0 0

A038 0 0 0

A040 2 0 1 N 0

A041 3 0 1 N 0

A042 4 0 1 N 0

A043 0 0 0

A045 0 0 0

A046 1 0 0 1 0

A047 1 0 0 0

A048 2 2 1 M o 1 N 0

A049 1 1 0 0

A050 8 8 4 N 0

A054 1 0 0 0

A058 0 0 0

A059 0 0 0

A060 0 0 0

A062 0 0 0

A064 0 0 0

A065 0 0 0

AA24 1 1 0 0

AA25 1 1 0 0

AB24 1 1 0 0

KR



AB25 1 1 0 0

AB56 0 0 0

AC24 0 0 0

AC56 1 0 0 0

AD24 0 0 0

AF56 0 0 0

AG56 3 3 1 N 0

AH56 1 0 0 0

AI24 0 0 0

AJ56 4 0 1 N 0

AK56 1 1 0 0

AM56 2 0 1 N 0

AO55 0 0 0

B003 1 0 0 0

B006 1 0 0 0

B007 1 1 0 0

B009 0 0 0

B011 1 0 0 0

B015 2 2 1 N 0

B016 1 1 0 0

B017 1 1 0 0

B018 0 0 0

B019 0 0 0

B020 1 0 0 0

B021 0 0 0

B022 1 1 0 0

B023 1 0 0 0

B024 0 0 0

B026 1 0 0 0

BB02 0 0 0

BC02 0 0 0

EEMM 4 0 0 0


